

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

02

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.21840 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
01.	14.10.2024	<u>BSB, J</u> Mr. P. Sai Laxman, learned counsel representing Sri. M. Solomon Raju, learned counsel for the petitioner requested time. List on 21.10.2024. <u>B.S. BHANUMATHI, J</u> K M S	