

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: WRIT PETITION No.21840 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
7.	21.04.2026	<u>RC, J</u> No representation for the petitioner. Post on 23.06.2026. Meantime, counters of respondents, if any. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J MP	